
San Diego Fling
5/27/2017 # of players 95 95 Tier B

Division Place Name PDGA# Rnd-1 Rnd-2 Total SoCal# Rnd-1 Rnd-2 Place Pts
1st

Place
Total
Points

MA1 1 Willie Grenis 74735 50 51 101
MA1 2 Drake Avila 86878 53 50 103 2152 5 5 16 26
MA1 3 Grant Fisher 0 55 51 106
MA1 3 Chris Parker 60785 54 52 106
MA1 5 Michael Ballestas 35023 58 49 107
MA1 5 Drew Sodergren 71186 53 54 107 2165 5 5 13 23
MA1 7 Christopher Dilloway 79692 58 52 110
MA1 8 Don Burdette 87708 60 52 112 2151 5 5 10 20
MA1 9 Jordan Hicks 72240 62 51 113
MA1 9 Daniel Flores 61893 60 53 113
MA1 11 Dan Mossay 78349 60 54 114 2181 5 5 7 17
MA1 11 Adazm Nash 28304 59 55 114
MA1 11 Alexander Padilla 69018 59 55 114
MA1 11 Jacob Cunningham 92322 59 55 114
MA1 15 Tadas Mikuzis 65203 57 59 116
MA1 16 David Llanos 95189 61 57 118
MA1 17 Joshua Meda 0 56 63 119
MA1 18 Michael Slager 90776 64 60 124 2188 5 5 0 10

Division Place Name PDGA# Rnd-1 Rnd-2 Total SoCal# Rnd-1 Rnd-2 Place Pts
1st

Place
Total
Points

FA1 1 Allie Robles 59058 65 61 126
FA1 2 Charlotte Towle 75929 63 67 130 2168 5 5 3 13
FA1 3 Audrey Barrett 95089 72 65 137
FA1 4 Claire Kinder 81640 79 68 147
FA1 5 Jennifer Burdette 92605 79 76 155

Division Place Name PDGA# Rnd-1 Rnd-2 Total SoCal# Rnd-1 Rnd-2 Place Pts
1st

Place
Total
Points

MM1 1 Mike Lamb 72288 59 51 110 2059 5 5 12 1 23
MM1 2 Tom Millard 0 56 56 112
MM1 3 Heath Weiss 59164 59 54 113
MM1 4 Eric Russell 80996 60 54 114
MM1 5 Zac Burnside 0 58 57 115
MM1 6 Eric Ducharme 28545 62 55 117 2011 5 5 7 17
MM1 6 Travis Garcia 76765 62 55 117 2071 5 5 7 17
MM1 8 James Mullins 72322 63 56 119 2218 5 5 5 15
MM1 9 David Parnell 18272 60 60 120
MM1 10 Doug LaRhette 50212 68 53 121
MM1 11 Tyrell Peters 68789 64 60 124
MM1 11 Josh Hesser 0 60 64 124
MM1 13 Morgen Johnson 0 66 64 130

Division Place Name PDGA# Rnd-1 Rnd-2 Total SoCal# Rnd-1 Rnd-2 Place Pts
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MG1 1 Hans Degner 78022 59 54 113 2119 5 5 5 1 16
MG1 2 Allen Risley 1752 58 58 116 549 5 5 4 14
MG1 3 Spence Stevens 47078 62 57 119 897 5 5 3 13
MG1 4 Christian Cullen 28200 61 59 120
MG1 5 John Maki 69974 63 58 121
MG1 6 Jeff Donatoni 80200 64 64 128



Division Place Name PDGA# Rnd-1 Rnd-2 Total SoCal# Rnd-1 Rnd-2 Place Pts
1st

Place
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Points

MA2 1 Victor-Hugo Lopez 92769 56 51 107
MA2 2 Darren Ziegler 64538 58 51 109
MA2 3 Robert Martin 25847 61 49 110 440 5 5 21 31
MA2 4 Scott Kline 0 60 51 111
MA2 5 Gino Calvano 7425 57 56 113
MA2 6 Kris Martinez 79878 58 57 115
MA2 7 Kyle Welchans 91487 63 53 116
MA2 7 Matthew Crawford 94001 62 54 116
MA2 9 Joseph Sgaglione 60910 62 55 117 2159 5 5 15 25
MA2 9 Ryan Rambeau 0 62 55 117
MA2 9 Shane Archer 23085 61 56 117
MA2 9 Tom Vincent 67709 61 56 117
MA2 13 Zander Daniels 0 62 56 118
MA2 14 David Neria 75117 60 59 119 2066 5 5 10 20
MA2 15 Kevin Schmaltz 80686 65 56 121
MA2 16 Forrest Miller 0 67 55 122
MA2 16 Densil Johnson 0 61 61 122
MA2 18 Randall Cook 68679 66 57 123 2129 5 5 6 16
MA2 18 Ryan Archer 60537 65 58 123
MA2 20 Javier Roman 0 63 62 125
MA2 21 Matthew DeWitt 92479 63 63 126
MA2 21 Eric Shanahan 0 61 65 126
MA2 23 Damon Newman 0 65 63 128
MA2 24 Beck Russell 88342 67 68 135

Division Place Name PDGA# Rnd-1 Rnd-2 Total SoCal# Rnd-1 Rnd-2 Place Pts
1st

Place
Total
Points

MA3 1 Eric Eller 0 63 53 116
MA3 2 Numer Licardo 0 63 53 116
MA3 3 Ben Smith 81417 62 55 117
MA3 4 Cris Bangaoil 81496 66 52 118
MA3 4 Jeff McCreery 0 61 57 118
MA3 6 Josh Willard 91379 58 62 120
MA3 6 Jake Del Dosso 90262 57 63 120
MA3 8 Joshua Chudy 84905 63 58 121 2178 5 5 17 27
MA3 9 Isaac Feldman 83321 62 60 122
MA3 9 Justin Condino 0 62 60 122
MA3 11 Tim Simons 84551 66 57 123 2187 5 5 14 24
MA3 11 Lawrence Mendoza 81497 65 58 123 2194 5 5 14 24
MA3 11 Chris Alcala 95090 63 60 123
MA3 14 Mark Liening 0 66 61 127
MA3 14 Matthew Tregidga 0 65 62 127
MA3 16 Eric Long 96338 69 60 129
MA3 17 Albert Quiba 0 69 61 130
MA3 18 Jason Shewonsky 0 66 66 132
MA3 19 Woody Rice 0 73 61 134
MA3 20 David Weltsch 84965 71 65 136
MA3 20 Eric Ellwood 0 69 67 136
MA3 22 Bryan Tucker 95195 72 65 137
MA3 22 Kessler Ball 0 72 65 137
MA3 24 Matt Edmund 90950 77 67 144
MA3 25 Michael Amiel 26103 75 73 148
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MJ1 1 Xaelen Nash 46192 73 63 136
MJ1 2 Kai Barrios 80228 69 67 136
MJ1 3 Quillan Nash 79840 73 66 139
MJ1 4 Kevin Rojas 0 77 64 141


